
Premieliste - Klasse 2-5, V55 og EJ 
1 Arnulf Losvar Alta V55 6/6 6/5 6/2 6/2 4/0 28/15  

2 Stig-Morten Larsen Storfjord 3 6/4 6/0 6/1 5/0 5/0 28/5  

3 Kjell Arild Høgda Tromsø 4 6/3 4/0 5/0 6/0 6/2 27/5  

4 Jan Otto Kaino Kvænangen 2 6/6 2/0 6/3 6/4 6/2 26/15  

5 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 4 6/4 4/0 5/3 5/4 6/3 26/14  

6 Lill-Synnøve Larsen Storfjord 2 6/6 6/0 4/1 6/4 3/1 25/12  

7 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 6/3 4/0 2/1 6/4 6/2 24/10  

8 Jan-Kato U. Bjørnsund Bardu V55 6/5 3/0 2/2 6/4 6/3 23/14  

9 Ini Sofie Einarsen Falken EJ 6/6 4/2 3/1 5/3 5/0 23/12  

10 Åsgeir Lingrasmo Lakselvdal V55 6/6 5/1 2/0 5/1 5/1 23/9  

11 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 2 6/4 4/0 3/0 5/1 5/2 23/7  

12 Nathalie J. Losvar Alta EJ 6/0 0/0 5/2 6/2 6/1 23/5  

13 Stein Are Nøstvik Balsfjord 2 6/1 3/0 5/1 3/0 6/1 23/3  

14 Tor Viggo Gamst Brøstadbotn 4 6/6 3/0 2/1 6/0 5/3 22/10  

15 Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll Målselv 4 0/0 5/3 5/1 6/2 6/2 22/8  

16 Trond Wingstad Storfjord V55 6/4 4/0 2/0 5/1 5/2 22/7  

17 Vidar Isaksen Alta 3 6/4 1/0 2/0 6/4 6/4 21/12  

18 Conny J. Karlsen Alta 4 6/5 4/0 0/0 4/1 6/3 20/9  

19 Kathrine Johansen Balsfjord 4 6/3 2/0 2/0 6/0 4/0 20/3  

20 Svend Svendli Storsteinnes 3 6/2 2/0 3/1 5/0 4/0 20/3  

21 Sigbjørn Larsen Sjøveien 3 6/2 2/0 5/1 5/0 2/0 20/3  

22 Stig Anders J. Larsen Balsfjord 4 6/6 5/1 2/0 2/0 4/1 19/8  

23 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 2 6/1 1/0 3/0 6/4 3/0 19/5  

24 Birger Nyheim Nedre Målselv V55 6/2 2/0 1/0 4/0 6/2 19/4  

25 Vidar Olsen Alta 3 0/0 0/0 4/1 6/4 6/0 16/5  

26 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 4 2/1 0/0 4/1 5/2 5/1 16/5  

27 Lars A. Nymo Gisund 4 6/1 0/0 0/0 4/0 6/3 16/4  

28 Kjetil Lillegård Tromsø 2 6/2 0/0 1/1 5/1 3/1 15/5  

29 Tore Anders Oskal Lakselvdal 3 4/1 0/0 3/1 6/1 0/0 13/3  

30 Judith Camilla Andersen Øvre Målselv 2 6/5 3/0 2/2 0/0 0/0 11/7  

31 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 4 6/0 1/0 0/0 2/0 1/0 10/0  

32 Kjell Nyrud Øvre Målselv V55 2/1 0/0 2/0 3/0 2/0 9/1  

33 Tom-Hugo Johansen Balsfjord 2 3/1 0/0 0/0 1/0 3/0 7/1  

34 Magnhild Nymo Gisund 2 0/0 0/0 2/1 0/0 1/0 3/1  

Klasse EJ - 30 Skudd 
1 Ini Sofie Einarsen Falken 6/6 4/2 3/1 5/3 5/0 23/12 Kr  90 

2 Nathalie J. Losvar Alta 6/0 0/0 5/2 6/2 6/1 23/5  

Klasse 1 - 30 Skudd 
1 Harald Liatun Lakselvdal 6/3 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 9/3 Kr  60 

Klasse 2 - 30 Skudd 
1 Jan Otto Kaino Kvænangen 6/6 2/0 6/3 6/4 6/2 26/15 Kr 247 

2 Lill-Synnøve Larsen Storfjord 6/6 6/0 4/1 6/4 3/1 25/12 Kr 180 

3 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 6/4 4/0 3/0 5/1 5/2 23/7 Kr 113 

4 Stein Are Nøstvik Balsfjord 6/1 3/0 5/1 3/0 6/1 23/3  

5 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 6/1 1/0 3/0 6/4 3/0 19/5  

6 Kjetil Lillegård Tromsø 6/2 0/0 1/1 5/1 3/1 15/5  

7 Judith Camilla Andersen Øvre Målselv 6/5 3/0 2/2 0/0 0/0 11/7  

8 Tom-Hugo Johansen Balsfjord 3/1 0/0 0/0 1/0 3/0 7/1  

9 Magnhild Nymo Gisund 0/0 0/0 2/1 0/0 1/0 3/1  

Klasse 3 - 30 Skudd 
1 Stig-Morten Larsen Storfjord 6/4 6/0 6/1 5/0 5/0 28/5 Kr 250 

2 Vidar Isaksen Alta 6/4 1/0 2/0 6/4 6/4 21/12 Kr 110 

3 Svend Svendli Storsteinnes 6/2 2/0 3/1 5/0 4/0 20/3  

4 Sigbjørn Larsen Sjøveien 6/2 2/0 5/1 5/0 2/0 20/3  

5 Vidar Olsen Alta 0/0 0/0 4/1 6/4 6/0 16/5  

6 Tore Anders Oskal Lakselvdal 4/1 0/0 3/1 6/1 0/0 13/3  

Klasse 4 - 30 Skudd 
1 Kjell Arild Høgda Tromsø 6/3 4/0 5/0 6/0 6/2 27/5 Kr 244 

2 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 6/4 4/0 5/3 5/4 6/3 26/14 Kr 189 

3 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 6/3 4/0 2/1 6/4 6/2 24/10 Kr 135 

4 Tor Viggo Gamst Brøstadbotn 6/6 3/0 2/1 6/0 5/3 22/10 Kr  92 

5 Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll Målselv 0/0 5/3 5/1 6/2 6/2 22/8  

6 Conny J. Karlsen Alta 6/5 4/0 0/0 4/1 6/3 20/9  

7 Kathrine Johansen Balsfjord 6/3 2/0 2/0 6/0 4/0 20/3  

8 Stig Anders J. Larsen Balsfjord 6/6 5/1 2/0 2/0 4/1 19/8  

9 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 2/1 0/0 4/1 5/2 5/1 16/5  

10 Lars A. Nymo Gisund 6/1 0/0 0/0 4/0 6/3 16/4  

11 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 6/0 1/0 0/0 2/0 1/0 10/0  

Klasse V55 - 30 Skudd 
1 Arnulf Losvar Alta 6/6 6/5 6/2 6/2 4/0 28/15 Kr 244 

2 Jan-Kato U. Bjørnsund Bardu 6/5 3/0 2/2 6/4 6/3 23/14 Kr 116 

3 Åsgeir Lingrasmo Lakselvdal 6/6 5/1 2/0 5/1 5/1 23/9  

4 Trond Wingstad Storfjord 6/4 4/0 2/0 5/1 5/2 22/7  

5 Birger Nyheim Nedre Målselv 6/2 2/0 1/0 4/0 6/2 19/4  

6 Kjell Nyrud Øvre Målselv 2/1 0/0 2/0 3/0 2/0 9/1  

Klasse JEG - 30 Skudd 
1 Ole Johan Olsen Alta 6/1 3/0 2/0 6/1 3/0 20/2 Kr 214 

2 Øyvind Mikalsen Nappen 6/3 3/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 13/4 Kr 120 

3 Odd-Einar Bakkevold Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/6 4/1 0/0 2/1 0/0 12/8 Kr  86 

4 Idar Johnny Kjøsnes Trondenes 6/5 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 8/5  

5 Benn Molund Tromsø 6/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 6/1  



6 Bengt Roar Kiil Falken 0/0 4/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/3  

7 Tom Sagen Trondenes 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0  

Klasse HK416 - 30 Skudd 
1 Øyvind Mikalsen Hv-16 Nord-hålogaland 6/4 2/0 3/0 6/1 4/0 21/5 Kr  60 

Klasse NU - 30 Skudd 
Marcus Berntsen Fagerli Målselv 5/1 1/0 6/1 6/2 6/3 24/7 Gjenstand 

Mats Brandskognes Målselv 6/2 6/3 6/1 4/2 1/0 23/8 Gjenstand 

Philip Dybvik Målselv 2/0 2/0 6/0 4/2 4/1 18/3 Gjenstand 

Kyan Abel hogstad Storsteinnes 1/0 2/0 1/0 3/1 2/1 9/2 Gjenstand 

Lennard Marinius Pedersen Storsteinnes 3/0 3/1 2/0 1/0 0/0 9/1 Gjenstand 

Aurora Rognli Målselv 6/5 5/0 4/2 5/0 6/1 26/8 Gjenstand 

Sverre Løvheim Tronstad Målselv 4/0 2/0 5/1 6/0 0/0 17/1 Gjenstand 

Klasse R - 30 Skudd 
1 Tom-Andre Rognli Målselv 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 30/13 Kr 139 

2 Sigve Andreas Evenstad Målselv 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 30/11 Kr 108 

3 Peder Andreas Kajander Falken 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/0 28/8 Kr  68 

4 Sigve Svendli Storsteinnes 6/1 6/4 6/1 3/0 5/0 26/6  

5 Ira Johansen Målselv 3/0 1/0 6/1 6/4 3/0 19/5  

6 Johannes Hillestad Falken 5/1 2/0 6/0 1/1 3/0 17/2  

7 Seberg Hillestad Falken 0/0 0/0 6/1 3/0 2/0 11/1  

Klasse ER - 30 Skudd 
1 Ervin Johansen Målselv 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/2 30/23 Kr 140 

2 Thea Eide Olsen Alta 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/1 30/19 Kr  85 

3 Andrea Karoline Nikolaisen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/5 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/5 29/17  

4 Anna-Kristine Haakseth Falken 5/4 6/3 6/3 4/1 6/3 27/14  

5 Ingebjørg Otelie T. Kværndal Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 5/0 4/1 6/3 0/0 6/3 21/7  

Klasse J - 30 Skudd 
1 Anna Kristine Svendli Storsteinnes 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/1 6/2 29/17 Kr 108 

2 Hedda Eide Olsen Alta 6/1 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/5 29/15 Kr  72 

3 Josefine Strand Storsteinnes 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/0 5/2 27/15  

4 Sondre Klokkerhaug Øvre Målselv 6/2 5/2 5/1 0/0 4/0 20/5  

Klasse NV - 30 Skudd 
1 Emil Bjørkum Målselv 5/2 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/1 29/11 Kr  45 

Klasse V65 - 30 Skudd 
1 Arvid Eriksen Lakselvdal 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/6 30/23 Kr 255 

2 Asbjørn Tveit Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 30/23 Kr 198 

3 Arild Fjellaksel Evenes 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 30/21 Kr 157 

4 Terje Rubbås Øvre Målselv 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 30/20 Kr 129 

5 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/5 30/18 Kr 101 

6 Kjell Ole Jørgensen Falken 6/4 6/0 6/4 6/4 6/4 30/16  

7 Dagfinn Skavdal Tromsø 6/6 5/2 6/4 6/5 6/6 29/23  

8 Lars Daniel Isaksen Alta 6/6 5/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 29/23  

9 Viggo Hanssen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/5 29/20  

10 Ingolf Mortensen Lakselvdal 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/1 5/3 29/16  

11 Åge Waldemar Hanssen Storfjord 6/3 4/2 6/4 6/6 6/3 28/18  

12 Bengt Johnsen Målselv 6/4 5/3 6/5 4/2 5/1 26/15  

13 Trond Are Henriksen Nedre Nordreisa 6/4 5/1 6/1 2/0 5/0 24/6  

14 Arvid Bergmo Nedre Nordreisa 5/0 1/0 4/2 0/0 0/0 10/2  

Klasse V73 - 30 Skudd 
1 Jan Erik Strømseng Falken 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/3 30/22 Kr 268 

2 Sturle Haugland Bardu 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/6 29/27 Kr 210 

3 Einar Sollie Nedre Målselv 6/4 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/3 29/17 Kr 176 

4 Evald Andersen Balsfjord 6/1 5/0 6/5 6/6 6/1 29/13 Kr 153 

5 Harald Gåre Storsteinnes 6/6 6/5 6/5 5/2 5/3 28/21 Kr 118 

6 Svein-Erik Rognli Øvre Målselv 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/5 6/5 28/17 Kr  95 

7 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 6/3 6/5 6/4 4/2 6/3 28/17  

8 Torvald Gamst Brøstadbotn 5/4 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/5 28/16  

9 Leif Olaf Simensen Alta 5/2 6/4 6/4 5/0 6/4 28/14  

10 Ulf Nylund Storsteinnes 6/3 6/3 6/1 3/1 6/3 27/11  

11 Otto Vestheim Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/5 5/3 6/3 4/2 5/3 26/16  

12 Ole Jakob Olsen Tromsø 6/4 6/2 4/1 5/2 5/4 26/13  

13 Baard Forseth Bardu 5/3 6/5 6/4 3/0 5/0 25/12  

14 Hårik Frydenlund Balsfjord 3/2 3/1 5/1 5/1 6/3 22/8  

15 Helmuth Larsen Balsfjord 6/5 5/5 4/2 2/0 1/0 18/12  

16 Idar Isaksen Gisund 6/2 4/0 2/0 0/0 5/1 17/3  

17 Herulf Berntsen Målselv 1/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/0  



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Falken sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Falken sk.l.    
         
     Postboks 211    
     9305 FINNSNES    
    
    
Ini Sofie Einarsen (EJ) 23/12   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 23/12 Kr 90 Kr 90     
    
Bengt Roar Kiil (JEG) 4/3     
    
Kjell Ole Jørgensen (V65) 30/16     
    
Jan Erik Strømseng (V73) 30/22   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/22 Kr 268 Kr 268     
    
Anna-Kristine Haakseth (ER) 27/14     
    
Peder Andreas Kajander (R) 28/8   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 28/8 Kr 68 Kr 68     
    
Johannes Hillestad (R) 17/2     
    
Seberg Hillestad (R) 11/1     
    
8 deltagere  Totalt Kr 426,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Målselv sk.l.    
     Øyvind Løkstad    
     Haraldvollveien 20    
     9325 BARDUFOSS    
    
    
Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll (4) 22/8     
    
Sveinung Kvamme (4) 26/14   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 26/14 Kr 189 Kr 189     
    
Tor Olav Gravrok (4) 10/0     
    
Herdis Berntsen (2) 19/5     
    
Anne Vedøy Nordmo (2) 23/7   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 23/7 Kr 113 Kr 113     
    
Sigve Andreas Evenstad (R) 30/11   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/11 Kr 108 Kr 108     
    
Tom-Andre Rognli (R) 30/13   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/13 Kr 139 Kr 139     
    
Aurora Rognli (NU) 26/8   
     Nr Aurora Rognli 30 Skudd 26/8 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Philip Dybvik (NU) 18/3   
     Nr Philip Dybvik 30 Skudd 18/3 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Emil Bjørkum (NV) 29/11   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 29/11 Kr 45 Kr 45     
    
Mats Brandskognes (NU) 23/8   
     Nr Mats Brandskognes 30 Skudd 23/8 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Sverre Løvheim Tronstad (NU) 17/1   
     Nr Sverre Løvheim Tronstad 30 Skudd 17/1 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Ira Johansen (R) 19/5     
    
Ervin Johansen (ER) 30/23   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/23 Kr 140 Kr 140     
    
Johannes Fagerheim (V73) 28/17     
    
Tore Knut Larsen (V65) 30/18   
     Nr 5 30 Skudd 30/18 Kr 101 Kr 101     
    
Bengt Johnsen (V65) 26/15     
    
Marcus Berntsen Fagerli (NU) 24/7   
     Nr Marcus Berntsen Fagerli 30 Skudd 24/7 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Herulf Berntsen (V73) 2/0     
    
19 deltagere  Totalt Kr 835,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Storfjord sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Storfjord sk.l.    
     Jonn Arne Iversen    
     Brennabrinken 1    
     9046 OTEREN    
    
    
Trond Wingstad (V55) 22/7     
    
Stig-Morten Larsen (3) 28/5   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 28/5 Kr 250 Kr 250     
    
Lill-Synnøve Larsen (2) 25/12   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 25/12 Kr 180 Kr 180     
    
Åge Waldemar Hanssen (V65) 28/18     
    
4 deltagere  Totalt Kr 430,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Balsfjord sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Balsfjord sk.l.    
     Postboks 112    
         
     9049 NORDKJOSBOTN    
    
    
Stein Are Nøstvik (2) 23/3     
    
Tom-Hugo Johansen (2) 7/1     
    
Kathrine Johansen (4) 20/3     
    
Stig Anders J. Larsen (4) 19/8     
    
Evald Andersen (V73) 29/13   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 29/13 Kr 153 Kr 153     
    
Helmuth Larsen (V73) 18/12     
    
Hårik Frydenlund (V73) 22/8     
    
7 deltagere  Totalt Kr 153,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Storsteinnes sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Storsteinnes sk.l.    
     Postboks 168    
         
     9059 STORSTEINNES    
    
    
Svend Svendli (3) 20/3     
    
Harald Gåre (V73) 28/21   
     Nr 5 30 Skudd 28/21 Kr 118 Kr 118     
    
Ulf Nylund (V73) 27/11     
    
Josefine Strand (J) 27/15     
    
Lennard Marinius Pedersen (NU) 9/1   
     Nr Lennard Marinius Pedersen 30 Skudd 9/1 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Kyan Abel hogstad (NU) 9/2   
     Nr Kyan Abel hogstad 30 Skudd 9/2 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Anna Kristine Svendli (J) 29/17   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 29/17 Kr 108 Kr 108     
    
Sigve Svendli (R) 26/6     
    
8 deltagere  Totalt Kr 226,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Nedre Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Nedre Målselv sk.l.    
     Yngvar Fossland    
     Trollbakken 10    
     9321 MOEN    
    
    
Birger Nyheim (V55) 19/4     
    
Einar Sollie (V73) 29/17   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 29/17 Kr 176 Kr 176     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 176,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Øvre Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Øvre Målselv sk.l.    
     v/ Solfrid Ramberg    
     Postboks 69    
     9335 ØVERBYGD    
    
    
Kjell Nyrud (V55) 9/1     
    
Judith Camilla Andersen (2) 11/7     
    
Terje Rubbås (V65) 30/20   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 30/20 Kr 129 Kr 129     
    
Svein-Erik Rognli (V73) 28/17   
     Nr 6 30 Skudd 28/17 Kr 95 Kr 95     
    
Sondre Klokkerhaug (J) 20/5     
    
5 deltagere  Totalt Kr 224,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Lakselvdal sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Lakselvdal sk.l.    
     v/ Børre Pedersen    
     Norselvegen 7    
     9020 TROMSDALEN    
    
    
Tore Anders Oskal (3) 13/3     
    
Åsgeir Lingrasmo (V55) 23/9     
    
Roy Håkstad (4) 24/10   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 24/10 Kr 135 Kr 135     
    
Harald Liatun (1) 9/3   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 9/3 Kr 60 Kr 60     
    
Ingolf Mortensen (V65) 29/16     
    
Arvid Eriksen (V65) 30/23   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/23 Kr 255 Kr 255     
    
6 deltagere  Totalt Kr 450,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Hv-16 Nord-hålogaland sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Hv-16 Nord-hålogaland sk.l.    
         
     S4 I kdo, Småbergan 9    
     8530 BJERKVIK    
    
    
Øyvind Mikalsen (HK416) 21/5   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 21/5 Kr 60 Kr 60     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 60,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Bardu sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Bardu sk.l.    
     Postboks 90    
         
     9365 BARDU    
    
    
Jan-Kato U. Bjørnsund (V55) 23/14   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 23/14 Kr 116 Kr 116     
    
Tor Jostein Jenssen (4) 16/5     
    
Sturle Haugland (V73) 29/27   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 29/27 Kr 210 Kr 210     
    
Baard Forseth (V73) 25/12     
    
4 deltagere  Totalt Kr 326,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Tromsø sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Tromsø sk.l.    
     Postboks 5262    
         
     9285 TROMSØ    
    
    
Kjell Arild Høgda (4) 27/5   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 27/5 Kr 244 Kr 244     
    
Benn Molund (JEG) 6/1     
    
Kjetil Lillegård (2) 15/5     
    
Ole Jakob Olsen (V73) 26/13     
    
Dagfinn Skavdal (V65) 29/23     
    
5 deltagere  Totalt Kr 244,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Trondenes sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Trondenes sk.l.    
         
     Stalheimveien 8    
     9403 HARSTAD    
    
    
Tom Sagen (JEG) 0/0     
    
Idar Johnny Kjøsnes (JEG) 8/5     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Alta sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Alta sk.l.    
     Postboks 1199    
         
     9504 ALTA    
    
    
Vidar Isaksen (3) 21/12   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 21/12 Kr 110 Kr 110     
    
Conny J. Karlsen (4) 20/9     
    
Nathalie J. Losvar (EJ) 23/5     
    
Arnulf Losvar (V55) 28/15   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 28/15 Kr 244 Kr 244     
    
Vidar Olsen (3) 16/5     
    
Ole Johan Olsen (JEG) 20/2   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 20/2 Kr 214 Kr 214     
    
Lars Daniel Isaksen (V65) 29/23     
    
Leif Olaf Simensen (V73) 28/14     
    
Thea Eide Olsen (ER) 30/19   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/19 Kr 85 Kr 85     
    
Hedda Eide Olsen (J) 29/15   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 29/15 Kr 72 Kr 72     
    
10 deltagere  Totalt Kr 725,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Kvænangen sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Kvænangen sk.l.    
     v/ Larsen    
     Sætra 50    
     9162 SØRSTRAUMEN    
    
    
Jan Otto Kaino (2) 26/15   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 26/15 Kr 247 Kr 247     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 247,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Sjøveien sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Sjøveien sk.l.    
     v/ Tor-Harald Simonsen    
     Soløyveien 98    
     9357 TENNEVOLL    
    
    
Sigbjørn Larsen (3) 20/3     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Gisund sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Gisund sk.l.    
     Postboks 35    
         
     9382 GIBOSTAD    
    
    
Magnhild Nymo (2) 3/1     
    
Lars A. Nymo (4) 16/4     
    
Idar Isaksen (V73) 17/3     
    
3 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv sk.l.    
     Postboks 28    
         
     9329 MOEN    
    
    
Odd-Einar Bakkevold (JEG) 12/8   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 12/8 Kr 86 Kr 86     
    
Otto Vestheim (V73) 26/16     
    
Asbjørn Tveit (V65) 30/23   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/23 Kr 198 Kr 198     
    
Viggo Hanssen (V65) 29/20     
    
Andrea Karoline Nikolaisen (ER) 29/17     
    
Ingebjørg Otelie T. Kværndal (ER) 21/7     
    
6 deltagere  Totalt Kr 284,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Nappen sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Nappen sk.l.    
     v/ Steffen Bertheussen    
     Kleiva 10    
     9455 ENGENES    
    
    
Øyvind Mikalsen (JEG) 13/4   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 13/4 Kr 120 Kr 120     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 120,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Brøstadbotn sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Brøstadbotn sk.l.    
     v/ Torvald Gamst    
     Finnefjellveien 210    
     9311 BRØSTADBOTN    
    
    
Tor Viggo Gamst (4) 22/10   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 22/10 Kr 92 Kr 92     
    
Torvald Gamst (V73) 28/16     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 92,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Evenes sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Evenes sk.l.    
     v/ Petter Paulsen    
     Birkelundsveien 23    
     8534 LILAND    
    
    
Arild Fjellaksel (V65) 30/21   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 30/21 Kr 157 Kr 157     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 157,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

02-03.04.2022  

Oppgjørsark Nedre Nordreisa sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Spar 

Storegga - Nye Troms - Bardufoss farvehandel 
15:25 - 03.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Nedre Nordreisa sk.l.    
     v/ Birger Solbakken    
     Karl Lundes veg 6    
     9151 STORSLETT    
    
    
Trond Are Henriksen (V65) 24/6     
    
Arvid Bergmo (V65) 10/2     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 
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